All the products featured in this brochure are available through
Salts Medilink® or your usual supplier of ostomy products.
For more information and advice about products featured in this
brochure, Stoma Solutions or the Salts Medilink® 24* Hour Home
Delivery Service, please contact:
FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (UK) or FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Ireland)
or log on to our website at www.salts.co.uk/medilink
® Registered trademarks of Salts Healthcare Ltd. © Salts Healthcare Ltd 2010. Products and trade marks

41mm – • – CFL41 – 30
STANDARD POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Transparent Trans/Overlap Opaque SIZE
13–70mm • – CFT13 CF13 CFO13 30
25mm – • – CF25 – 30
28mm – • – CF28 – 30
32mm – • – CF32 – 30
35mm – • – CF35 – 30
38mm – • – CF38 – 30
41mm – • – CF41 – 30
COMFORT
TRANSPARENT/OVERLAPTRANSPARENT
SECURE
Thinner, oval-shaped wafer, for increased
flexibility, comfort and security. Wafer can
be cut up to 70mm and has a coloured
thumb tab, for easy removal. Extra internal
layer to reduce ‘pancaking’ which helps
prevent leakage and increases security.
A closed, convex pouch with even more flexibility and
softness. Confidence Convex Supersoft incorporates a soft,
flexible wafer with a gentle profile – for increased comfort.
LARGE CLOSED POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Trans/Overlap SIZE
13–25mm • – CCSSL1325 10
13–38mm • – CCSSL1338 10
13–52mm • – CCSSL1352 10
STANDARD CLOSED POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Trans/Overlap SIZE
13–25mm • – CCSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CCSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CCSS1352 10
21mm – • CCSS21 10
25mm – • CCSS25 10
28mm – • CCSS28 10
32mm – • CCSS32 10